70
Luminaires - LED Tape and Extrusion
06
STANDARD LED tapes allow the customization of any area, as they
can be surface mounted, recessed or suspended. These professional
grade flexible LED tapes are ideal for a wide variety of applications,
such as cabinetry, shelving, toe kicks, coves, edge lighting, etc.
Made of high quality LED chips, STANDARD’s tapes offer durability,

• 50 to 80 Kelvin increase
Frost
• 85% of light output
• 120 to140 Kelvin reduction
Order
code
Description Order code
for custom
length
Series Type Length Width Height Maximum
LED tape width
(mm)
Case
qty
(master) (ft.) (m) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
658652 EXTRUSION/100/8'/ALUM/STD 663411 100 Sleek 8 2.4 ¾ 19 ¼ 6 14 10
65866 EXTRUSION/200/8'/ALUM/STD 663421 200 Deep 8 2.4 ¾ 19 7/16 12 14 10
65867 EXTRUSION/210/RECESSED/8'/ALUM/STD 663431 210 Recessed 8 2.4 1 1/32 26 7/16 12 14 10
65869 EXTRUSION/300/ROUNDED/8'/ALUM/STD 663451 300 Rounded 8 2.4 ¾ 19 7/16 12 14 5
65868 EXTRUSION/400/8'/ALUM/STD 663441 400 Versatile 8 2.4 ¾ 19 21/32 17 14 10
65870 EXTRUSION/500/CORNER/8'/ALUM/STD 663461 500 Corner 8 2.4 ¾ 19 7/16 12 14 10
66678 EXTRUSION/600/HEATSINK/8’/ALUM/STD 666791 600 Heatsink 8 2.4 1/2 13 3/32 2 10 20
Extrusion & Lense
Lens
Extrusion
1 Available in custom lengths with the alternative order code

662422 TAPE/5WAY_WIRE_TO_WIRE_CONN/STD 4P Five way - Wire to wire G 4 200
67630 TAPE/8MM/LSHAPECORNER/STD 5P L Shape PCB Joiner I 5 250
67631 TAPE/8MM/TSHAPECORNER/STD 5P T Shape PCB Joiner J 5 250
Accessory
66240 TAPE/WIRE_TO_DC_FEMALE/STD Wire to DC Female D 1 50
66241 TAPE/WIRE_TO_DC_MALE/STD Wire to DC Male E 1 50
66243 TAPE/DOUBLE_FACE_33M/STD Double Face Tape H 1 10
Connector and accessory
Order
code
Description Type Figure Compatible
with series
Case
qty
(master)
65908 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/180/STD 2P 180° A 100, 200, 300, 400 100
65909 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/45/STD 2P 45° B 100, 200, 400 100
65910 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/ADJ/STD 2P Adjustable C 100, 200, 400 100
65911 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/INV/STD 2P Invisible D 400 100
65913 EXTRUSION/MAGNET/STD  2P Magnet E 400 100
65912 EXTRUSION/SUSPENSIONKIT/STD Suspension Kit (single pack) F 400 50
65914 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/500/CORNER/STD  2P For corner G 500 100
Fixing Clip (pack of 2)
A
A
B

current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Finish DC
Connector
(Yes/No)
IP
rating
Case
qty
(master)
Hardwired - Dimmable
657401 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 12 410 50/60 0.95 White No IP20 20
Hardwired - Non-dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 12 220 50/60 0.50 White No IP65 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 12 250 50/60 0.90 White No IP65 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 12 1 100 50/60 0.50 White No IP67 30
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD 60 90-264 12 1 400 47/63 0.93 White No IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
622652 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 12 1 500 50/60 0.80 White Yes IP20 100
24 V
Order
code
Description Output

current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Finish DC
Connector
(Yes/No)
IP
rating
Case
qty
(master)
Hardwired - Dimmable
657411 3 LED/DRIVER/50W/24V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 24 410 50/60 0.95 White No IP20 20
657421 3 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD 96 100-130 24 800 50/60 0.95 White No IP67 10
648652 LUC/PS/80W/24VDC/HW/D/STD 80 100-130 24 1 450  50/60 0.65 Black Yes IP20 10
Hardwired - Non-dimmable
657473 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/ND/STD 96 100-277 24 1 400 47/63 0.93 White No IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
645732 LUC/PS/36W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 36 100-240 24 1 200 50/60 0.50 Black Yes IP20 25
645742 LUC/PS/60W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 60 100-240 24 1 200 50/60 0.50 Black Yes IP20 25
CONSTANT

Description Watts  per reel
(W)
Volts Colour Length Life
L70
Lumen output
(lm)
Number of
LED chips
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master) (per ft.) (per m) (VDC) (ft.) (m) (hrs) (per ft.) (per m) (per ft.) (per m)
LED Tape Kits
61953 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/RGB KIT/12V/50M/STD 5.4 1.6 12 RGB 16.4 5 50 000 - - 9 30 Yes 20
61954 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/WW KIT/12V/50M/STD 5.6 1.7 12 Warm white 16.4 5 50 000 145 175.6 9 30 No 20
61955 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/CW KIT/12V/50M/STD 5.6 1.7 12 Cool white 16.4 5 50 000 145 175.6 9 30 No 20
Plug-in Drivers - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD - - 12 White 6.56 2 - - - - - - 50
62266 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/RGB/PS/ND/STD - - 12 White 6.56 2 - - - - - - 50
Included in the box
1 tape light 16.4' (5 m)
1 plug-in driver
1 RGB remote control (for RGB kit only)